
Easter Jumping Festival 2023 - Let's Jump
31st March - 2nd April & 6th - 9th April 2023 - Fiber Fresh National Equestrian 

Centre

Toni McIntosh - 027 557 2966

Cathy Vennell - 027 275 3549
cathyvennell@gmail.com

First Week (31 

March - 2 April) 

Easter Jumping

Easter Jumping - week 1

Saturday

Ring 1 - Indoor  -  Sat, 08:30 am

Indoor arena

5 Pony 90cm - Article 238.2.1 (A2)

1 Kaimai Titanium Kendra Fox

2 Hillbilly Justified Molly Wickett 

3 Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

4 Purple Affair Amelia Smith

5 Rata Mill Armani Sophie harrington

6 kaycee mackay Maryann Hawkeswood

7 X Marks the Spot Nellie Jeffares

8 Carbon Colour Emily Scott

9 Galaxy Gemstone Sienna Stevens

6 Pony 1.00m - Article 238.2.1 (A2)

1 Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

2 Hillbilly Justified Molly Wickett 

3 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

4 Indiana magic Kirsten Syben 

5 My Buffalo Soldier Eva Wylaars

6 Galaxy Samurai madison Tierney

7 Carbon Colour Emily Scott

8 Spritzer Lottie Bull

9 Galaxy Gemstone Sienna Stevens

10 Get the beat Henry Martin

11 Purple Affair Amelia Smith

12 Rednalhgih Benetton Kiera Smellie

13 X Marks the Spot Nellie Jeffares

14 Kaimai Titanium Kendra Fox

7 Pony 1.10m - Article 238.2.1 (A2)

1 Get the beat Henry Martin

2 Indiana magic Kirsten Syben 

3 Showtym Boss Vienna Wilson

4 Galaxy Gemstone Sienna Stevens

5 Galaxy Samurai madison Tierney

6 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars

7 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

8 Spritzer Lottie Bull

9 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

8 Horse 1.00m - Article 238.2.1 (A2)

1 Shanti FL asher dagg

2 Global PH Caretinjo Cindy Page

3 Corzzario Louise (Lou Lou) McNelly

4 Patrick Étoile de mer Siobhan Ryan

5 Cascade ECPH Logan Massie

6 LT Holst Cor Blimey Dirk Waldin

7 Coronui FL Felicity Charman

8 Henton Foreign Affair Madison Jackson

9 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

10 Flamenco Nakeysha Lammers

11 Lavello Tessa Ranger

12 Redcliffs chocolate box Grace Russell

13 Peanuts Grace Mail

14 Castiana Sally Strang

15 Mr Zebedee Abby Hindmarch

16 Theodore Xtreme Alannah Jackson

17 neon Joel Thompson

18 AH California Dreaming Johanna Wylaars

19 Waitangi Firefox vicki prendergast

Page 1



20 Triple Star He's Sweet As Regan Collins

21 Miranda Isobel Ryan

22 Mr C Simone McConnell

23 Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

24 Al Tirah Fiesta Isabel Devcich

25 Diamond B Beethoven Oliver Croucher

26 Armanni Stevie Collins

27 crusher Kelly Hawkeswood

28 Bruno FL asher dagg

29 Takapoto Tabitha Penny Ranger

30 Katie FL Felicity Charman

31 Redcliffs Cadillac Cindy Page

32 Kiwi Strike Henry Martin

9 Horse 1.10m - Article 238.2.1 (A2)

1 Takapoto Mango Lassi Hannah Bodle

2 LT Holst Elsie K Stephanie Gregory

3 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

4 Diamond B Beethoven Oliver Croucher

5 Patrick Étoile de mer Siobhan Ryan

6 Canaletto NZPH asher dagg

7 Darkages Jo Bell

8 Double J Explore Aimee Collinson

9 Adele 13 Logan Massie

10 Cricklewood Banjo Jessica Moore

11 Lagertha VWNZ Dirk Waldin

12 LC Underberg Amara Green

13 Cadenza Xtreme Isobel Macdonald (Izzie)

14 Highlander NZPH trudi mitchell

15 Corzzario Louise (Lou Lou) McNelly

16 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

17 Redcliffs Cadillac Cindy Page

18 BSF First Edition Bernard Denton

19 Lilah Kirsten Worker

20 Jacksons Dream Robbie McKay

21 Flamenco Nakeysha Lammers

22 Regina George Debra Brennan

23 BSF Sequell Sarah Denton

24 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

25 Armanni Stevie Collins

26 martin ecph Stuart Valentine 

27 Firthview Sylvester vicki prendergast

28 Markus VL Emma Rose

29 Cobra Xtreme Oliver Croucher

30 Centanna II Johanna Wylaars

31 TMS Annabella Ella Rae-Wood

32 Royal Blue Sarah Revis

33 Kiwi Strike Henry Martin

34 Classic Encounter Kate Wynyard

35 Little Curioso Kelly Hawkeswood

36 Mr Zebedee Abby Hindmarch

37 Haupouri Fresco NZPH Felicity Charman

38 Cornet Indiana Mathew Dickey

39 Blossom NZPH Eva Wylaars

40 Global PH Caretinjo Cindy Page

41 Casstella Xtreme Aimee Collinson

42 Destiny’s Resolution Chelsey hawthorn

43 Hugo Boss NZPH Georgina Dormer

44 Redcliffs chocolate box Grace Russell

10 Horse 1.20/1.25m - Article 238.2.1 

(A2)

1 Caesar NZPH Tanya Hansen

2 Melanie's Choice Kirsten Worker

3 Fernando CSNZ Mathew Dickey

4 LC Lin D’or Hannah Bodle

5 Anouk GZ Makenzie Causer

6 Matawai Sentana Aimee Collinson

7 Global PH Cupid Logan Massie

8 Lavello Tessa Ranger

9 Jacksons Gold Robbie McKay

10 Carlo I Nicola Hammond

11 Global PH Caretinjo Cindy Page

12 Catapult Xtreme Georgina Forsyth 

13 Federer NZPH lucinda askin

14 Lordeutz Karis spurway

15 Galliano Oliver Croucher

16 Henton Fleur-de-Lis Emelia Forsyth 

17 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

18 Destiny’s Resolution Chelsey hawthorn

19 Ngahiwi Specter Tanya Hansen

20 Can’t Tell GC Anna Stephen

21 Lord Axel GNZ Makenzie Causer

22 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger

23 LT Holst Cor Blimey Dirk Waldin

24 Waitangi Imak Mathew Dickey

25 Haupouri Eldorado NZPH Robbie McKay

26 Freehold Siobhan Ryan

11 Horse 1.30/1.35m - Article 238.2.1 

(A2)

1 Chellar Silver MS Alannah Jackson

2 Distilled Silver MSNZ Olivia Newsom

3 Copabella Camouflage Makenzie Causer

4 Selena C vicki prendergast

5 Just D Julie Davey

6 Maddox Allheart Karis spurway
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7 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

8 Ricochet mvnz Oliver Croucher

9 Double Shot NZPH Charlotte Wear

10 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

11 Florence Logan Massie

12 Cluedo Xtreme Amara Green

13 Oaks Centurian Jaime Campbell

14 Marius Geordie Bull

15 Perseus MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

16 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

17 Dolce Del Colle Makenzie Causer

18 Charmed Escudo msnz Olivia Newsom

19 Eye Candy Oliver Croucher

20 Deo Volente Aimee Collinson

21 LT Holst Freda Julie Davey

22 Haupouri Galileo NZPH Hannah Bodle

23 Balboa NZPH Nakeysha Lammers
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